Event 601 Men 11 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Place
1

O 00 N O U1 B WN

N NN NNRRRR R R QB B @ @92
5 W NP OWLVWNOOOUDWNIERO

Name

Gilham, Finley H
Norman, Henry F
Warner, Ollie T
Shepherd, Henry
Dinev, Bryan

Bird, Ethan G
Delanin, Amel
Banks, Michael
Punnett, Alexander
Williams, Wyn K
Brooks, Albert
Driver, Arthur
Gilham, Riley H
Williams, Charlie T
Shaw, Arlo J
Preston, William
Nistor, Luca S
Kavaliauskas, Herkus
Driver, Stanley
Lovell, Jake
Michael, loan
Murden, Arkin
Farrar, Seth E
Dimitrov, Daniel
Lander, Samuel

Age
16
16
16
13
17
15
16
15
27
13
14
12
13
14
12
13
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
17

Time
2:28.00
2:32.67
2:33.94
2:35.36
2:37.07
2:43.23
2:44.55
2:49.81
2:52.59
2:53.40
2:57.34
3:03.62
3:06.81
3:12.44
3:19.03
3:25.45
3:26.44
3:29.69
3:32.52
3:35.22
3:42.00
3:42.68
3:46.27
3:53.43

X2:37.97

FINA Points

535
487
475
462
447
398
389
354
337
332
311
280
266
243
220
200
197
188
180
174
158
157
149
136



